
Scores by division and place. (First Initial of Last Name) 

School Class Place First  Last Right Wrong Score % Cor 

Paschal  large 1 Dominic  Y 39 1 232 0.975 

Cypress Woods large 2 Nikoli  C 38 2 224 0.950 

Seven Lakes large 3 Grant  Z 37 3 216 0.925 

Richardson  large 4 Eric  C 36 3 210 0.923 

Cypress Woods large 5 Andrew L 36 4 208 0.900 

Paschal  large 6 Matt  R 36 4 208 0.900 

Seven Lakes large 7 Jose  V 36 4 208 0.900 

Friendswood  large 8 Kyle  W 35 4 202 0.897 

Richardson  large 9 Stuart  T 34 3 198 0.919 

James E Taylor large 10 Jonathan  Z 34 4 196 0.895 

Georgetown large 11 Tad H 34 5 194 0.872 

Cypress Woods large 12 Ben  L 34 5 194 0.872 

Claudia Taylor Johnson large 13 Ryan  B 34 6 192 0.850 

Paschal  large 14 Erik  N 34 6 192 0.850 

William P. Clements large 15 Jamar  B 34 6 192 0.850 

Dulles  large 16 Michael  T 33 6 186 0.846 

Southlake Carroll large 17 Conner  M 33 6 186 0.846 

Cypress Woods large 18 Thomas  L 32 4 184 0.889 

Seven Lakes large 19 Matt  R 33 7 184 0.825 

Westwood large 20 Josh  E 32 7 178 0.821 

Plano large 21 David  M 31 5 176 0.861 

Paschal  large 22 Andrew  N 31 5 176 0.861 

Waller large 23 Victor Y 32 8 176 0.800 

Seven Lakes large 24 Jacob  V 32 8 176 0.800 

William P. Clements large 25 Yen T 30 3 174 0.909 

Paschal  large 26 Alex  H 31 6 174 0.838 

Seven Lakes large 27 Tres  B 31 6 174 0.838 

Calhoun  large 28 Daniel L 31 7 172 0.816 

Westlake large 29 Skip  P 31 7 172 0.816 

James E Taylor large 30 Jenna  N 30 5 170 0.857 

James Madison large 31  Kaelen H 31 8 170 0.795 

Liberal Arts & Science Academy 

(LBJ) large 32 
Allan  S 

31 8 170 0.795 

Friendswood  large 33 Nathan  N 30 7 166 0.811 

Westwood large 34 Ashwin  R 30 7 166 0.811 

William P. Clements large 35 Miccah  C 29 5 164 0.853 

Edinburg North  large 36 Luis M 29 5 164 0.853 

Seven Lakes large 37 Colby  B 30 8 164 0.789 

Liberal Arts & Science Academy large 38 Brad  G 29 6 162 0.829 



School Class Place First  Last Right Wrong Score % Cor 

(LBJ) 

William P. Clements large 39 Tyler  Y 29 6 162 0.829 

Cinco Ranch large 40 Yifan  L 29 7 160 0.806 

Cypress Woods large 41 Henry  C 30 10 160 0.750 

Cedar Park large 42 Guillermo  V 28 6 156 0.824 

Cinco Ranch large 43 Alan  T 29 9 156 0.763 

William P. Clements large 44 Terry L 29 9 156 0.763 

Dulles  large 45 Samuel  H 29 10 154 0.744 

McNeil  large 46 Zachary  S 29 10 154 0.744 

JJ Pearce large 47 James  B 29 10 154 0.744 

Westlake large 48 Milo  W 28 8 152 0.778 

Dulles  large 49 Kevin  M 29 11 152 0.725 

Waller large 50 Nick K 28 9 150 0.757 

Westlake large 51 Aaron  Y 28 9 150 0.757 

Edinburg North large 52 Eder G 27 7 148 0.794 

Plano large 53 Mark W 27 7 148 0.794 

JJ Pearce large 54 Ryan  S 28 11 146 0.718 

William P. Clements large 55 Brian  W 28 11 146 0.718 

Westwood large 56 Patrick  H 27 9 144 0.750 

Southlake Carroll large 57 Eric  A 27 9 144 0.750 

JJ Pearce large 58 Matthew  H 25 4 142 0.862 

Plano large 59 Brandon  B 26 7 142 0.788 

Paschal  large 60 Amy   K 27 10 142 0.730 

Waller large 61 Josh  W 26 8 140 0.765 

Edinburg North large 62 Miguel R 27 11 140 0.711 

Edinburg North large 63 Luis V 25 6 138 0.806 

Westlake large 64 Daiki  H 25 6 138 0.806 

Friendswood  large 65 Quinn  S 25 7 136 0.781 

Southlake Carroll large 66 Brian  B 26 10 136 0.722 

Cedar Park large 67 Joe  S 26 10 136 0.722 

Lake Travis large 68 John W 24 6 132 0.800 

Southlake Carroll large 69 Luke  K 26 12 132 0.684 

Southlake Carrol NO AWARD large 70 Reid L 23 4 130 0.852 

Liberal Arts & Science Academy 

(LBJ) large 71 
Zoli  K 

25 10 130 0.714 

McNeil  large 72 Austin   F 24 8 128 0.750 

Plano large 73 Jarek  G 23 6 126 0.793 

Claudia Taylor Johnson large 74 Thomas  C 22 6 120 0.786 

Cedar Park large 75 Austin  S 23 9 120 0.719 

Westwood large 76 Hayden  B 24 12 120 0.667 



School Class Place First  Last Right Wrong Score % Cor 

Westlake large 77 Clayton  N 25 15 120 0.625 

Cinco Ranch large 78 Ryan  Z 23 10 118 0.697 

Cypress Fall large 79 Hasun  A 23 10 118 0.697 

Westwood large 80 Anthony  W 23 10 118 0.697 

McNeil  large 81 Charlie G 21 5 116 0.808 

Cypress Fall large 82 Darren  S 22 8 116 0.733 

Richardson  large 83 Michael  W 22 8 116 0.733 

Edinburg North large 84 Javier Y 23 11 116 0.676 

Cypress Woods large 85 Jason K 23 11 116 0.676 

Liberal Arts & Science Academy 

(LBJ) large 86 
Arnav  S 

23 15 108 0.605 

Plano large 87 Amelia  B 18 2 104 0.900 

McNeil  large 88 Sam  O 19 5 104 0.792 

Friendswood  large 89 Tejas  R 20 8 104 0.714 

Cinco Ranch large 90 Nick  C 22 14 104 0.611 

Southlake Carrol NO AWARD large 91 Zach H 19 6 102 0.760 

Waller large 92 Pisey V 19 6 102 0.760 

Lake Travis large 93 Connor C 22 15 102 0.595 

Westwood large 94 Aditya  R 21 13 100 0.618 

Cinco Ranch large 95 Jorian  K 18 5 98 0.783 

James E Taylor large 96 Margaret  L 18 5 98 0.783 

Vista Ridge large 97 Spencer  B 19 8 98 0.704 

James E Taylor large 98 Thomas  S 20 11 98 0.645 

Westlake large 99 Alex  P 20 12 96 0.625 

Cedar Park large 100 Alex  H 20 12 96 0.625 

Cinco Ranch large 101 Jaime  R 21 16 94 0.568 

Plano large 102 Kelsey E 19 11 92 0.633 

Southlake Carroll large 103 Story  Z 20 14 92 0.588 

Waller large 104 Shane M 17 6 90 0.739 

Claudia Taylor Johnson large 105 Seasn H 19 12 90 0.613 

Friendswood  large 106 Joe   19 12 90 0.613 

Claudia Taylor Johnson large 107 Madison L 15 1 88 0.938 

Cedar Park large 108 Quan N 16 5 86 0.762 

Edinburg North large 109 Andras B 17 8 86 0.680 

James E Taylor large 110 Andy  S 16 6 84 0.727 

United South large 111 Juan F 16 6 84 0.727 

Friendswood  large 112 Rachel  G 17 9 84 0.654 

Southlake Carrol NO AWARD large 113 George F 16 7 82 0.696 

Richardson  large 114 Panda  Y 17 10 82 0.630 

Calhoun  large 115 James  H 19 16 82 0.543 

Marble Falls large 116 Joey  F 14 3 78 0.824 

Calhoun  large 117 Keving C 17 12 78 0.586 



School Class Place First  Last Right Wrong Score % Cor 

JJ Pearce large 118 Ian  B 17 13 76 0.567 

Waller large 119 Jeff A 17 13 76 0.567 

Liberal Arts & Science Academy 

(LBJ) large 120 
Andrew  N 

16 11 74 0.593 

Southlake Carroll large 121 Josh  D 17 14 74 0.548 

Claudia Taylor Johnson large 122 Seth G 14 6 72 0.700 

James Madison large 123 Connor W 16 13 70 0.552 

Marble Falls large 124 Egzon  B 14 8 68 0.636 

Cedar Park large 125 Chris  S 15 11 68 0.577 

Liberal Arts & Science Academy 

(LBJ) large 126 
Brad  Z 

16 16 64 0.500 

Rouse large 127 Jon  W 17 19 64 0.472 

McNeil  large 128 Jonathan  C 13 8 62 0.619 

McNeil  large 129 Mark  G 17 20 62 0.459 

Rouse large 130 Chris  D 11 3 60 0.786 

Vista Ridge large 131 Anish  V 13 9 60 0.591 

Lake Travis large 132 Garrigan S 15 15 60 0.500 

Vista Ridge large 133 Jessica  H 12 7 58 0.632 

Andrews - Written Only large 134 Joe  W 13 10 58 0.565 

Rouse large 135 Stephanie  S 13 10 58 0.565 

Georgetown large 136 Austin  W 12 9 54 0.571 

Richardson  large 137 Eduardo Z 13 15 48 0.464 

JJ Pearce large 138 Brice  D 14 19 46 0.424 

Cypress Fall large 139 Frank  C 12 14 44 0.462 

Marble Falls large 140 Dustin  H 12 14 44 0.462 

Richardson  large 141 John  T 10 10 40 0.500 

JJ Pearce large 142 Kusha  G 12 16 40 0.429 

Georgetown large 143 Alexandra S 8 8 32 0.500 

Georgetown large 144 Sydney  R 9 11 32 0.450 

Vista Ridge large 145 Grant  K 10 14 32 0.417 

Vista Ridge large 146 Adam  M 11 18 30 0.379 

Vista Ridge large 147 James  H 10 16 28 0.385 

Claudia Taylor Johnson large 148 Connor F 6 6 24 0.500 

Marble Falls large 149 Jered  H 7 14 14 0.333 

Marble Falls large 150 Victoria  G 7 18 6 0.280 

James Madison large 151 Desirae S 9 31 -8 0.225 

Needville small 1 Justin  O 33 6 186 0.846 

Needville small 2 Haley  O 29 7 160 0.806 

Harmony School of 

Advancement small 3 
Leelund  S 

29 9 156 0.763 

Harmony School of 

Advancement small 4 Ryan  
G 

29 9 156 0.763 

Harmony School of 

Advancement small 5 Christopher  
C 

27 10 142 0.730 



School Class Place First  Last Right Wrong Score % Cor 

Rockport Fulton small 6 Richey  H 25 8 134 0.758 

Rockport Fulton small 7 Jamie  A 24 9 126 0.727 

Rockport Fulton small 8 Zach  G 22 6 120 0.786 

Andrews small 9 Andy  S 21 9 108 0.700 

Needville small 10 Shane  B 21 11 104 0.656 

Rockport Fulton small 11 Zack C 19 6 102 0.760 

Port Aransas small 12 Ty  M 20 11 98 0.645 

Andrews small 13 Shash  N 19 10 94 0.655 

Needville small 14 Logan  W 19 10 94 0.655 

Rockport Fulton small 15 Ben M 18 10 88 0.643 

Rockport Fulton small 16 Zack  K 17 8 86 0.680 

Port Aransas small 17 Jason  M 16 11 74 0.593 

Port Aransas small 18 Paul  V 16 12 72 0.571 

Needville small 19 Colton  D 10 4 52 0.714 

Andrews small 20 Jay  A 9 2 50 0.818 

 

Scores by School and First Initial of Last Name 

School Class Place First  Last Right Wrong Score % Cor 

Andrews small 20 Jay  A 9 2 50 0.818 

Andrews small 13 Shash  N 19 10 94 0.655 

Andrews small 9 Andy  S 21 9 108 0.700 

Andrews - Written Only large 134 Joe  W 13 10 58 0.565 

Calhoun  large 117 Keving C 17 12 78 0.586 

Calhoun  large 115 James  H 19 16 82 0.543 

Calhoun  large 28 Daniel L 31 7 172 0.816 

Cedar Park large 100 Alex  H 20 12 96 0.625 

Cedar Park large 108 Quan N 16 5 86 0.762 

Cedar Park large 67 Joe  S 26 10 136 0.722 

Cedar Park large 75 Austin  S 23 9 120 0.719 

Cedar Park large 125 Chris  S 15 11 68 0.577 

Cedar Park large 42 Guillermo  V 28 6 156 0.824 

Cinco Ranch large 90 Nick  C 22 14 104 0.611 

Cinco Ranch large 95 Jorian  K 18 5 98 0.783 

Cinco Ranch large 40 Yifan  L 29 7 160 0.806 

Cinco Ranch large 101 Jaime  R 21 16 94 0.568 

Cinco Ranch large 43 Alan  T 29 9 156 0.763 

Cinco Ranch large 78 Ryan  Z 23 10 118 0.697 

Claudia Taylor Johnson large 13 Ryan  B 34 6 192 0.850 

Claudia Taylor Johnson large 74 Thomas  C 22 6 120 0.786 

Claudia Taylor Johnson large 148 Connor F 6 6 24 0.500 



School Class Place First  Last Right Wrong Score % Cor 

Claudia Taylor Johnson large 122 Seth G 14 6 72 0.700 

Claudia Taylor Johnson large 105 Seasn H 19 12 90 0.613 

Claudia Taylor Johnson large 107 Madison L 15 1 88 0.938 

Cypress Fall large 79 Hasun  A 23 10 118 0.697 

Cypress Fall large 139 Frank  C 12 14 44 0.462 

Cypress Fall large 82 Darren  S 22 8 116 0.733 

Cypress Woods large 2 Nikoli  C 38 2 224 0.950 

Cypress Woods large 41 Henry  C 30 10 160 0.750 

Cypress Woods large 85 Jason K 23 11 116 0.676 

Cypress Woods large 5 Andrew L 36 4 208 0.900 

Cypress Woods large 12 Ben  L 34 5 194 0.872 

Cypress Woods large 18 Thomas  L 32 4 184 0.889 

Dulles  large 45 Samuel  H 29 10 154 0.744 

Dulles  large 49 Kevin  M 29 11 152 0.725 

Dulles  large 16 Michael  T 33 6 186 0.846 

Edinburg North large 109 Andras B 17 8 86 0.680 

Edinburg North large 52 Eder G 27 7 148 0.794 

Edinburg North large 62 Miguel R 27 11 140 0.711 

Edinburg North large 63 Luis V 25 6 138 0.806 

Edinburg North large 84 Javier Y 23 11 116 0.676 

Edinburg North  large 36 Luis M 29 5 164 0.853 

Friendswood  large 106 Joe   19 12 90 0.613 

Friendswood  large 112 Rachel  G 17 9 84 0.654 

Friendswood  large 33 Nathan  N 30 7 166 0.811 

Friendswood  large 89 Tejas  R 20 8 104 0.714 

Friendswood  large 65 Quinn  S 25 7 136 0.781 

Friendswood  large 8 Kyle  W 35 4 202 0.897 

Georgetown large 11 Tad H 34 5 194 0.872 

Georgetown large 144 Sydney  R 9 11 32 0.450 

Georgetown large 143 Alexandra S 8 8 32 0.500 

Georgetown large 136 Austin  W 12 9 54 0.571 

Harmony School of 

Advancement small 5 Christopher  
C 

27 10 142 0.730 

Harmony School of 

Advancement small 4 Ryan  
G 

29 9 156 0.763 

Harmony School of 

Advancement small 3 
Leelund  S 

29 9 156 0.763 

James E Taylor large 96 Margaret  L 18 5 98 0.783 

James E Taylor large 30 Jenna  N 30 5 170 0.857 

James E Taylor large 98 Thomas  S 20 11 98 0.645 

James E Taylor large 110 Andy  S 16 6 84 0.727 



School Class Place First  Last Right Wrong Score % Cor 

James E Taylor large 10 Jonathan  Z 34 4 196 0.895 

James Madison large 31  Kaelen H 31 8 170 0.795 

James Madison large 151 Desirae S 9 31 -8 0.225 

James Madison large 123 Connor W 16 13 70 0.552 

JJ Pearce large 47 James  B 29 10 154 0.744 

JJ Pearce large 118 Ian  B 17 13 76 0.567 

JJ Pearce large 138 Brice  D 14 19 46 0.424 

JJ Pearce large 142 Kusha  G 12 16 40 0.429 

JJ Pearce large 58 Matthew  H 25 4 142 0.862 

JJ Pearce large 54 Ryan  S 28 11 146 0.718 

Lake Travis large 93 Connor C 22 15 102 0.595 

Lake Travis large 132 Garrigan S 15 15 60 0.500 

Lake Travis large 68 John W 24 6 132 0.800 

Liberal Arts & Science Academy 

(LBJ) large 38 
Brad  G 

29 6 162 0.829 

Liberal Arts & Science Academy 

(LBJ) large 71 
Zoli  K 

25 10 130 0.714 

Liberal Arts & Science Academy 

(LBJ) large 120 
Andrew  N 

16 11 74 0.593 

Liberal Arts & Science Academy 

(LBJ) large 32 
Allan  S 

31 8 170 0.795 

Liberal Arts & Science Academy 

(LBJ) large 86 
Arnav  S 

23 15 108 0.605 

Liberal Arts & Science Academy 

(LBJ) large 126 
Brad  Z 

16 16 64 0.500 

Marble Falls large 124 Egzon  B 14 8 68 0.636 

Marble Falls large 116 Joey  F 14 3 78 0.824 

Marble Falls large 150 Victoria  G 7 18 6 0.280 

Marble Falls large 140 Dustin  H 12 14 44 0.462 

Marble Falls large 149 Jered  H 7 14 14 0.333 

McNeil  large 128 Jonathan  C 13 8 62 0.619 

McNeil  large 72 Austin   F 24 8 128 0.750 

McNeil  large 81 Charlie G 21 5 116 0.808 

McNeil  large 129 Mark  G 17 20 62 0.459 

McNeil  large 88 Sam  O 19 5 104 0.792 

McNeil  large 46 Zachary  S 29 10 154 0.744 

Needville small 10 Shane  B 21 11 104 0.656 

Needville small 19 Colton  D 10 4 52 0.714 

Needville small 1 Justin  O 33 6 186 0.846 

Needville small 2 Haley  O 29 7 160 0.806 

Needville small 14 Logan  W 19 10 94 0.655 

Paschal  large 26 Alex  H 31 6 174 0.838 

Paschal  large 60 Amy   K 27 10 142 0.730 



School Class Place First  Last Right Wrong Score % Cor 

Paschal  large 14 Erik  N 34 6 192 0.850 

Paschal  large 22 Andrew  N 31 5 176 0.861 

Paschal  large 6 Matt  R 36 4 208 0.900 

Paschal  large 1 Dominic  Y 39 1 232 0.975 

Plano large 59 Brandon  B 26 7 142 0.788 

Plano large 87 Amelia  B 18 2 104 0.900 

Plano large 102 Kelsey E 19 11 92 0.633 

Plano large 73 Jarek  G 23 6 126 0.793 

Plano large 21 David  M 31 5 176 0.861 

Plano large 53 Mark W 27 7 148 0.794 

Port Aransas small 12 Ty  M 20 11 98 0.645 

Port Aransas small 17 Jason  M 16 11 74 0.593 

Port Aransas small 18 Paul  V 16 12 72 0.571 

Richardson  large 4 Eric  C 36 3 210 0.923 

Richardson  large 9 Stuart  T 34 3 198 0.919 

Richardson  large 141 John  T 10 10 40 0.500 

Richardson  large 83 Michael  W 22 8 116 0.733 

Richardson  large 114 Panda  Y 17 10 82 0.630 

Richardson  large 137 Eduardo Z 13 15 48 0.464 

Rockport Fulton small 7 Jamie  A 24 9 126 0.727 

Rockport Fulton small 11 Zack C 19 6 102 0.760 

Rockport Fulton small 8 Zach  G 22 6 120 0.786 

Rockport Fulton small 6 Richey  H 25 8 134 0.758 

Rockport Fulton small 16 Zack  K 17 8 86 0.680 

Rockport Fulton small 15 Ben M 18 10 88 0.643 

Rouse large 130 Chris  D 11 3 60 0.786 

Rouse large 135 Stephanie  S 13 10 58 0.565 

Rouse large 127 Jon  W 17 19 64 0.472 

Seven Lakes large 27 Tres  B 31 6 174 0.838 

Seven Lakes large 37 Colby  B 30 8 164 0.789 

Seven Lakes large 19 Matt  R 33 7 184 0.825 

Seven Lakes large 7 Jose  V 36 4 208 0.900 

Seven Lakes large 24 Jacob  V 32 8 176 0.800 

Seven Lakes large 3 Grant  Z 37 3 216 0.925 

Southlake Carrol NO AWARD large 113 George F 16 7 82 0.696 

Southlake Carrol NO AWARD large 91 Zach H 19 6 102 0.760 

Southlake Carrol NO AWARD large 70 Reid L 23 4 130 0.852 

Southlake Carroll large 57 Eric  A 27 9 144 0.750 

Southlake Carroll large 66 Brian  B 26 10 136 0.722 

Southlake Carroll large 121 Josh  D 17 14 74 0.548 

Southlake Carroll large 69 Luke  K 26 12 132 0.684 

Southlake Carroll large 17 Conner  M 33 6 186 0.846 



School Class Place First  Last Right Wrong Score % Cor 

Southlake Carroll large 103 Story  Z 20 14 92 0.588 

United South large 111 Juan F 16 6 84 0.727 

Vista Ridge large 97 Spencer  B 19 8 98 0.704 

Vista Ridge large 133 Jessica  H 12 7 58 0.632 

Vista Ridge large 147 James  H 10 16 28 0.385 

Vista Ridge large 145 Grant  K 10 14 32 0.417 

Vista Ridge large 146 Adam  M 11 18 30 0.379 

Vista Ridge large 131 Anish  V 13 9 60 0.591 

Waller large 119 Jeff A 17 13 76 0.567 

Waller large 50 Nick K 28 9 150 0.757 

Waller large 104 Shane M 17 6 90 0.739 

Waller large 92 Pisey V 19 6 102 0.760 

Waller large 61 Josh  W 26 8 140 0.765 

Waller large 23 Victor Y 32 8 176 0.800 

Westlake large 64 Daiki  H 25 6 138 0.806 

Westlake large 77 Clayton  N 25 15 120 0.625 

Westlake large 29 Skip  P 31 7 172 0.816 

Westlake large 99 Alex  P 20 12 96 0.625 

Westlake large 48 Milo  W 28 8 152 0.778 

Westlake large 51 Aaron  Y 28 9 150 0.757 

Westwood large 76 Hayden  B 24 12 120 0.667 

Westwood large 20 Josh  E 32 7 178 0.821 

Westwood large 56 Patrick  H 27 9 144 0.750 

Westwood large 34 Ashwin  R 30 7 166 0.811 

Westwood large 94 Aditya  R 21 13 100 0.618 

Westwood large 80 Anthony  W 23 10 118 0.697 

William P. Clements large 15 Jamar  B 34 6 192 0.850 

William P. Clements large 35 Miccah  C 29 5 164 0.853 

William P. Clements large 44 Terry L 29 9 156 0.763 

William P. Clements large 25 Yen T 30 3 174 0.909 

William P. Clements large 55 Brian  W 28 11 146 0.718 

William P. Clements large 39 Tyler  Y 29 6 162 0.829 

 


